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1 VBU21051946 SAYANTIKA GHOSH SANJOY GHOSH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 46 10/12/2014

2 VBU21050191 SUMAITA SULTANA SK SALAUDDIN MONDAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 45 3/19/2014

3 VBU21051612 ANUSHKA SARKAR RAJ KUMAR SARKAR GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 44 12/3/2014

4 VBU21050847 SUPRIT MUKHERJEE SANTANU MUKHERJEE GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 43 2/28/2014

5 VBU21051461 SRUJANIKA DAS SURAJIT DAS GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 41.8 8/17/2014

6 VBU21051298 ISHAN RAHAMAN KISMATARA KHATUN GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 40.6 3/2/2014

7 VBU21050065 SOUMI MONDAL SURAJIT MONDAL SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 40 5/19/2014

8 VBU21049975 SARTHAK NAYEK SANTOSH NAYEK GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 39.2 2/11/2014

9 VBU21051553 SAHIL MOLLA RASIDUL MOLLA GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 38.6 1/10/2014

10 VBU21049970 SUMANA GARAI SUJIT GARAI OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 38 1/29/2014

11 VBU21050234 ARKA DAS ANUP KUMAR DAS EWS 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 37.6 5/31/2014

12 VBU21050850 SAYANTAN HANSDA SUKUL HANSDA ST 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 36.6 8/31/2014

13 VBU21051825 SHREE PAL TARUN PAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 36 11/17/2014

14 VBU21051049 ASIT DAS SHYAMAL CHANDRA DAS SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 35.5 11/8/2014

15 VBU21051694 PRIYAM KHAN BIPAD TARAN KHAN SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 34 8/20/2014

16 VBU21050901 SUCHISMITA RAKSHIT SUDIPTA RAKSHIT GENERAL 2014 11. SPEECH AND LANGUAGE DISABILITYNO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 31.3 8/22/2014

17 VBU21050985 SAAD ANSARI MANJUR ALAM ANSARI OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 30.1 6/9/2014

18 VBU21050082 ANANDAMOYEE DAS PATHIK DAS GENERAL 2014 YES DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 25.75 6/16/2014

19 VBU21051372 SAYANTIKA DAS SUBHAS DAS SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 25.5 11/4/2014

20 VBU21051917
SWARNENDU BIKASH 
DAS SURJENDU BIKASH DAS GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 25 4/9/2014

21 VBU21050872 ARADHYA DASBAIRAGYA RAMKRISHNA DASBAIRAGYA GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 24.9 4/9/2014

22 VBU21051347 SK SHAQEEQ JAMAL SK KAMRUL JAMAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 23 5/20/2014

23 VBU21051278 SUPRITI GARAI SUBIR GARAI OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 22 10/4/2014

24 VBU21050737 SK ARIYAN SEKH KAMAL HOSEN GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 20 1/3/2014

25 VBU21051693 ANKUSH DAS PARESH NATH DAS GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 16 12/9/2014

26 VBU21050616 EMON DHARA SOMNATH DHARA OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 13 9/17/2014

27 VBU21051264 NANDINI BAURI NABAKUMAR BAURI SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 10.5 8/11/2014
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28 VBU21051246 SK ARIYAN UDDIN SK EKRAMUDDIN GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 10 5/17/2014

29 VBU21050277 AISHI DIKSHIT SRIMANTA DIKSHIT GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 7.5 1/22/2014

30 VBU21050435 SK ARBAJ SK MUKIMUDDIN GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 1 7/26/2014

31 VBU21051596 RAJ MURMU LAKHIRAM MURMU ST 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 0 6/8/2014

32 VBU21051890 CECILIA HANSDA PAULUSH HANSDA ST 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 0 8/10/2014
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1 VBU21049970 SUMANA GARAI SUJIT GARAI OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 38 1/29/2014

2 VBU21050985 SAAD ANSARI MANJUR ALAM ANSARI OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 30.1 6/9/2014

3 VBU21051278 SUPRITI GARAI SUBIR GARAI OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 22 10/4/2014

4 VBU21050616 EMON DHARA SOMNATH DHARA OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 13 9/17/2014
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1 VBU21050065 SOUMI MONDAL SURAJIT MONDAL SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 40 5/19/2014

2 VBU21051049 ASIT DAS SHYAMAL CHANDRA DAS SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 35.5 11/8/2014

3 VBU21051694 PRIYAM KHAN BIPAD TARAN KHAN SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 34 8/20/2014

4 VBU21051372 SAYANTIKA DAS SUBHAS DAS SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 25.5 11/4/2014

5 VBU21051264 NANDINI BAURI NABAKUMAR BAURI SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 10.5 8/11/2014
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1 VBU21050850 SAYANTAN HANSDA SUKUL HANSDA ST 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 36.6 8/31/2014

2 VBU21051596 RAJ MURMU LAKHIRAM MURMU ST 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 0 6/8/2014

3 VBU21051890 CECILIA HANSDA PAULUSH HANSDA ST 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 0 8/10/2014
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1 VBU21050234 ARKA DAS ANUP KUMAR DAS EWS 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 37.6 5/31/2014
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1 VBU21050901 SUCHISMITA RAKSHIT SUDIPTA RAKSHIT GENERAL 2014

11. SPEECH AND 
LANGUAGE 
DISABILITY NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 31.3 8/22/2014
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1 VBU21051095 DIPTAK DEY DEBDAS DEY OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 50 1/18/2014

2 VBU21051670 PRACHETA DASGUPTA PRAMATHESH DASGUPTA GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 50 10/9/2014

3 VBU21050246 ADRIJA GHOSH BISWAJIT GHOSH OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 50 11/6/2014

4 VBU21051592 ASIUR RAHMAN HASIBUR RAHAMAN GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 49.5 7/1/2014

5 VBU21049680 ABHINIBESH HAZRA DINABANDHU HAZRA GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 49.5 7/2/2014

6 VBU21049966 SOUHARDYA ROY SANDIPAN ROY GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 49.5 10/24/2014

7 VBU21051704 AMRITA BALA AMIYA BALA SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 47.75 3/5/2014

8 VBU21051526 SUBHAYU GHOSH SUNIL KUMAR GHOSH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 47.6 8/17/2014

9 VBU21050841 MAYUKH DAS SUBHASH CHANDRA DAS GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 47 3/5/2014

10 VBU21050568 ALOKITA MONDAL ANIRBAN MONDAL SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 46.65 5/22/2014

11 VBU21051864 SNEHAYU PAUL SUJAY PAUL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 46 1/15/2014

12 VBU21051946 SAYANTIKA GHOSH SANJOY GHOSH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 46 10/12/2014

13 VBU21051894 ANKUSH MONDAL SUKANTA MONDAL EWS 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 46 11/6/2014

14 VBU21050732 DIDHITI HALDER DIPANKAR HALDER GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 45 2/14/2014

15 VBU21050931 ASMIT KHAN JHANTU KHAN OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 45 3/3/2014

16 VBU21050191 SUMAITA SULTANA SK SALAUDDIN MONDAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 45 3/19/2014

17 VBU21049948 DRUP LOHAR PRABHAT LOHAR SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 45 8/8/2014

18 VBU21050585 RIZWAN AKHTAR SAFI ABU HURERA GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 45 9/9/2014

19 VBU21050341 ADRIJA CHOWDHURY DEBABRATA CHOWDHURY GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 45 10/31/2014

20 VBU21050143 DIDHITI SUTRADHAR DEBASISH SUTRADHAR OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 45 12/8/2014

21 VBU21051182 ANIRUDDHA MONDAL GOUTAM MONDAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 44.5 8/28/2014

22 VBU21050642 ROUNAK GHOSH ABHIJIT GHOSH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 44.5 9/18/2014

23 VBU21051383 ARADHYA DEBANSHI SRIKANTA DEBANSHI GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 44.1 9/16/2014

24 VBU21051612 ANUSHKA SARKAR RAJ KUMAR SARKAR GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 44 12/3/2014

25 VBU21049946
AMADIYA 
CHATTAPADHYAY HEMANTA CHATTAPADHYAY GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 43.75 5/1/2014

26 VBU21050289
URMI SINHA (ALIAS) 
URMI SINGH UTPAL KUMAR SINHA GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 43.5 3/21/2014

27 VBU21051404 ARITREE MONDAL SOUMEN MONDAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 43.3 12/10/2014

28 VBU21051543 PARTHASARATHI DEY SOMNATH DEY GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 43 1/22/2014

29 VBU21050847 SUPRIT MUKHERJEE SANTANU MUKHERJEE GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 43 2/28/2014

30 VBU21051320
CHANDRIMA 
CHATTERJEE DHANANJOY CHATTERJEE GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 43 4/21/2014

31 VBU21050770 SAGNIK DAS DINESH DAS SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 43 10/7/2014

32 VBU21050578 SAYARI DAS UDAY KUMAR DAS SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 43 11/18/2014

33 VBU21051100 FARHANA PARVIN MD ANWARUDDIN SK GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 42.6 8/15/2014

34 VBU21050373 SUSMITA GARAIN ASIM GARAIN OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 42.5 9/29/2014
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35 VBU21050981 SHOUNAK PAL BISHNU PAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 42 7/18/2014

36 VBU21051461 SRUJANIKA DAS SURAJIT DAS GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 41.8 8/17/2014

37 VBU21050909 NIHARIKA MANDAL NRIPENDRA NATH MANDAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 41.5 1/7/2014

38 VBU21050961 SATYAKI GHOSH SOURISH GHOSH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 41.3 1/7/2014

39 VBU21050759 BHOLANATH MUKHERJEE SOMNATH MUKHERJEE GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 41 8/20/2014

40 VBU21050548 SAMPRITI GHOSH BAPPADITYA GHOSH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 40.8 1/15/2014

41 VBU21051298 ISHAN RAHAMAN KISMATARA KHATUN GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 40.6 3/2/2014

42 VBU21051804 DIPIKA GHOSH DINABANDHU GHOSH OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 40 4/12/2014

43 VBU21050708 SHREYAN ACHERJEE TARAK NATH ACHERJEE GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 40 5/17/2014

44 VBU21050065 SOUMI MONDAL SURAJIT MONDAL SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 40 5/19/2014

45 VBU21050480 ANKUSH GHOSH PIJUSH KANTI GHOSH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 40 7/3/2014

46 VBU21050501 DEVJANI MURMU JAGU MURMU ST 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 40 9/1/2014

47 VBU21050386 SUPRIYA GARAIN ASIM GARAIN OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 40 9/29/2014

48 VBU21050028 ABHIRUP DALUI KAJAL DALUI SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 40 11/2/2014

49 VBU21051110 DIYA GHOSH UDAY CHAND GHOSH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 40 12/20/2014

50 VBU21051130 A S ABDE HASMI GOLAM MOHAMMAD ABDUL MOJIBOBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 39.9 12/10/2014

51 VBU21051495 SYAMANTAK PAL SUBHAJIT PAL OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 39.5 5/21/2014

52 VBU21049975 SARTHAK NAYEK SANTOSH NAYEK GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 39.2 2/11/2014

53 VBU21049936 SAYANTIKA DUTTA DIBYENDU DUTTA GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 39.2 4/23/2014

54 VBU21051225
SHUBHECHCHHA 
MUKHERJEE BIBEKANANDA MUKHERJEE GENERAL 2014

21. ANY OTHER 
AS DEFINED BY 
GOVT OF INDIA NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 39 1/5/2014

55 VBU21050118 AYUSHMAN GHOSH LAKSHMAN GHOSH OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 39 1/23/2014

56 VBU21051772 NOELL JASH DEBABRATA JASH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 39 1/27/2014

57 VBU21049980 SOURIDHA PAL SUKANTA PAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 39 5/8/2014

58 VBU21051518 SRUTI DAS SUBIR DAS GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 39 5/17/2014

59 VBU21050765 ADITI CHANDRA ALOKE KUMAR CHANDRA GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 39 11/17/2014

60 VBU21050502 SOUNAK BANERJEE SANDIP BANERJEE GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 39 11/17/2014

61 VBU21051553 SAHIL MOLLA RASIDUL MOLLA GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 38.6 1/10/2014

62 VBU21051437 TANIA KHATUN SK REJAUL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 38.5 8/11/2014

63 VBU21050954 PROMA MONDAL PLABAN MONDAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 38.5 8/28/2014

64 VBU21051577 MANANYA MAURH SUKANTA MAURH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 38.5 9/2/2014

65 VBU21051011 RISHITA GHOSH ARIJIT GHOSH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 38.5 11/19/2014

66 VBU21050574 HIRANYAK SEN DINESH CHANDRA SEN OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 38.2 7/27/2014

67 VBU21049970 SUMANA GARAI SUJIT GARAI OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 38 1/29/2014

68 VBU21050776 MIR SAMINUL KARIM MIR MD ALI ZINNA GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 38 9/29/2014
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69 VBU21051117 KUNAL SAHA DAYALHARI SAHA SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 38 11/5/2014

70 VBU21050234 ARKA DAS ANUP KUMAR DAS EWS 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 37.6 5/31/2014

71 VBU21050657 MD SAFI ALI WASIM AKRAM GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 37.5 2/3/2014

72 VBU21050851 MOHITA SHARMA SAROJ KUMAR SHARMA GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 37 1/24/2014

73 VBU21050533 JAYITA SAHA JADABENDRA NATH SAHA SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 37 2/27/2014

74 VBU21051465 JOYSHRI DAS LATE BIMAN DAS SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 37 2/27/2014

75 VBU21050393 RIMJHIM METE GAUTAM METE SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 36.75 4/16/2014

76 VBU21050850 SAYANTAN HANSDA SUKUL HANSDA ST 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 36.6 8/31/2014

77 VBU21051441 RIDDHI SAHA BISWAJIT SAHA SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 36.5 3/12/2014

78 VBU21050463 MAINAK DAS BISWANATH DAS SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 36.5 3/14/2014

79 VBU21051698 RISHAV GHOSH ABHIK GHOSH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 36.5 7/29/2014

80 VBU21050377 ARADHYA MONDAL MOLAY KUMAR MONDAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 36.35 4/20/2014

81 VBU21051537 HARDIK SEN PIJUSH SEN OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 36.3 3/18/2014

82 VBU21050968 SABNAM SULTANA SUMI ANARUL SEKH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 36.1 7/30/2014

83 VBU21050285 SOUMEPA GARAI KARTICK GARAI OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 36 6/12/2014

84 VBU21051317 DISHA PAL BASANTA PAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 36 8/18/2014

85 VBU21051825 SHREE PAL TARUN PAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 36 11/17/2014

86 VBU21050845 RISHI MANDAL TAPAN KUMAR MANDAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 35.75 1/1/2014

87 VBU21051657 SHEZAN INTIHA SEHEGAL HOSSAIN GENERAL 2012
10. HARD OF 
HEARING NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 35.5 11/7/2012

88 VBU21049903
CHOUDHURY ARFIJ 
ISLAM CHOUDHURY SAFIUL ISLAM GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 35.5 3/4/2014

89 VBU21051049 ASIT DAS SHYAMAL CHANDRA DAS SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 35.5 11/8/2014

90 VBU21051510 NISHAN SARKAR KSHIROD BARAN SARKAR GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 35.5 12/13/2014

91 VBU21049924 ARITRA DAS AYAN DAS SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 35.4 10/28/2014

92 VBU21050596 ASTICK GHOSH MIHIR GHOSH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 35 1/3/2014

93 VBU21051149 SRIJANI DAS RANADHIR DAS SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 35 2/1/2014

94 VBU21051631 SOURISH DUTTA SUBHASIS DUTTA GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 35 2/25/2014

95 VBU21051106 ARMIN AZIZ AJIJUL MALLICK GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 35 5/7/2014

96 VBU21050608 SHIVAM SAHA SUBHASIS SAHA GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 35 8/25/2014

97 VBU21050031 BANTI DAS SUKANTA DAS GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 35 10/12/2014

98 VBU21051048 SHRESTHA PATAR BIKASH CHANDRA PATAR GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 35 11/14/2014

99 VBU21050420 ARADHYA SARKAR PARITOSH SARKAR GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 34.8 9/23/2014

100 VBU21050275 BANABITHI SAHA SAJAL KUMAR SAHA GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 34.5 1/13/2014

101 VBU21050766 ADRIJA GOSWAMI ARUNAVA GOSWAMI GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 34.5 10/14/2014

102 VBU21051938 ARUNASISH ACHARYA RATANESWAR ACHARYA EWS 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 34.5 11/3/2014

103 VBU21051573 HRIDAYESH MANDAL LATE SHYAMAPRASAD MANDALGENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 34.2 12/11/2014
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104 VBU21049964 SRIJOYEE HAZRA SUJOY KUMAR HAZRA GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 34.1 3/26/2014

105 VBU21051770 ARNISH DAS RAJENDRA KUMAR DAS SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 34 3/13/2014

106 VBU21050361 ANKAN GHOSH CHANDI GHOSH GENERAL 2014
10. HARD OF 
HEARING NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 34 3/26/2014

107 VBU21051020 ABIDITA RAY ACHYUTANANDA RAY GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 34 5/2/2014

108 VBU21050944 SWABARNA SAHA MIHIR SAHA SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 34 5/22/2014

109 VBU21051694 PRIYAM KHAN BIPAD TARAN KHAN SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 34 8/20/2014

110 VBU21050689 ARPAN GHOSH PRANOTOSH GHOSH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 34 11/1/2014

111 VBU21050453 ALIK GARAI ASHIM KUMAR GARAI OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 34 11/23/2014

112 VBU21050478 SMRITI DAS SUKUMAR DAS SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 34 12/3/2014

113 VBU21051724 SALMAN KHAN FIROJ KHAN OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 33.7 9/17/2014

114 VBU21051580 SOMRITA GHOSH BASUDEB GHOSH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 33.5 1/27/2014

115 VBU21050335 SOUVIK MONDAL SHYAMAL MONDAL SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 33.5 4/4/2014

116 VBU21050455 ADWAITA BEJ SHYAM SUNDAR BEJ GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 33.5 4/28/2014

117 VBU21051017 HIA DAS AMIT KUMAR DAS GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 33.5 6/25/2014

118 VBU21050267 PAYEL SAHA AJOY KUMAR SAHA SC 2014
10. HARD OF 
HEARING NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 33 3/7/2014

119 VBU21050787 PARI GOSH SOPAN GOSH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 33 5/20/2014

120 VBU21051939 SHREENITA DAS SUMANTA DAS GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 33 6/20/2014

121 VBU21051563 DEBASRI DAS JOYDEV DAS SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 33 6/22/2014

122 VBU21050333 SUDIP DAS PRABIR KUMAR DAS SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 33 7/8/2014

123 VBU21051360 NAWAZ MONDAL SAMIM AKTAR GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 33 8/12/2014

124 VBU21050290 AMANAT MOLLAH RAFIKUL MOLLAH OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 33 8/19/2014

125 VBU21051858 ABHRADEEP GANGULY NAYAN GANGULY GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 33 9/7/2014

126 VBU21050425 SRIJAN BHANDARI JIBAN BHANDARI GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 32.8 7/18/2014

127 VBU21051163 ARPAN NATH AMIT KUMAR NATH OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 32.5 3/21/2014

128 VBU21050071 SK ZAFRIN SK JAHED KARIM ABBAS OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 32.5 7/13/2014

129 VBU21051494 REETADIPA MONDAL BIKRAMJIT MONDAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 32.5 11/11/2014

130 VBU21049867 ARPAN DAS ANIRUDDHA DAS GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 32 1/5/2014

131 VBU21050903 DEBOLINA GHOSH BUDDHADEV GHOSH OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 32 3/18/2014

132 VBU21050910 SHARADINDU BANERJEE ANUJ BANERJEE GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 32 8/12/2014

133 VBU21050350 SURAVI GARAI SUBRATA GARAI OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 32 10/29/2014

134 VBU21050760 ANINDITA GONAI JAGANNATH GONAI OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 32 12/13/2014

135 VBU21050136 TRIPARNA DAS HIMANGSHU DAS SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 31.5 9/13/2014

136 VBU21050901 SUCHISMITA RAKSHIT SUDIPTA RAKSHIT GENERAL 2014

11. SPEECH AND 
LANGUAGE 
DISABILITY NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 31.3 8/22/2014
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137 VBU21051611 SATTIKI MONDAL GOUR GOPAL MONDAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 31.2 2/18/2014

138 VBU21051112 ARKABRATA DAS UTTAM DAS SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 31.1 3/6/2014

139 VBU21051654 SURYA KANTA SAHA SANTANU SAHA SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 31 1/22/2014

140 VBU21050939 SAYANTIKA ROY PRASANTA ROY SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 31 4/24/2014

141 VBU21051815 RITTIKA CHAKRABORTY RAJIB CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 31 9/27/2014

142 VBU21050054 AYAN MALLICK IMTAJ MALLICK GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 31 9/28/2014

143 VBU21051929 SHAYAK GHOSH SHREE HEMANTA KUMAR GHOSHGENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 31 10/10/2014

144 VBU21050858 SUBHAM DAS SUBHASH DAS GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 30.8 1/26/2014

145 VBU21050719 MAHEK SULTANA SK MASIBUR GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 30.5 6/23/2014

146 VBU21050094 ALISHA SOHA MIR AMZAD ALI GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 30.5 9/29/2014

147 VBU21050929 ARADHYA DAS UTPAL DAS OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 30.4 9/11/2014

148 VBU21050801 SAHITYA BANERJEE SAGAR BANERJEE GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 30.3 7/11/2014

149 VBU21050985 SAAD ANSARI MANJUR ALAM ANSARI OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 30.1 6/9/2014

150 VBU21050652 SREJANEE LAHA JYOTI PRAKASH LAHA GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 30 3/8/2014

151 VBU21050229 NAROTTAM THAKUR CHANDAN THAKUR GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 30 6/20/2014

152 VBU21050971 SNIGDHA MAL GOUTAM MAL SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 30 8/19/2014

153 VBU21051035 ANUSHKA MONDAL SHUBHENDU MONDAL EWS 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 30 10/17/2014

154 VBU21049824 RIJWAN MOLLA RAJIB MOLLA GENERAL 2014 NO STAFF WARD 30 10/28/2014

155 VBU21050315 ANUKUSHREE BARIK ABHIJIT BARIK OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 29.5 5/1/2014

156 VBU21050705 SAYANTIKA HAZRA BACHCHU HAZRA SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 29.5 12/1/2014

157 VBU21051775 SOMNATH MANDAL SUMANTA MANDAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 29.5 12/8/2014

158 VBU21051923 ASHIK ALFAJ SK JIAR ALI GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 29 1/5/2014

159 VBU21050556 ANKIT SEN SANKU RAJ SEN OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 29 1/19/2014

160 VBU21051132 JISHNU DAS PRODYAT DAS OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 29 1/31/2014

161 VBU21050672 KRITIKA LOHAR DHANU LOHAR SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 29 2/28/2014

162 VBU21050215 REHAN KHAN SAMIRUDDIN KHAN OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 29 4/23/2014

163 VBU21050180 RAJDEEP MUKHERJEE RAGHUNATH MUKHERJEE GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 29 7/9/2014

164 VBU21050529 UPASIKA GHOSH BIPLAB GHOSH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 29 7/28/2014

165 VBU21050391 SUVAYU MUKHERJEE NIRANJAN MUKHERJEE GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 29 8/2/2014

166 VBU21050306 RAJDEEP GARAIN RABIN GARAIN OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 29 10/20/2014

167 VBU21050053 MD AFIFUL HOQUE ROFIKUL HOQUE GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 28.5 2/26/2014

168 VBU21050811 SWARNAJIT BISWAS PRASANTA BISWAS GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 28.5 10/6/2014

169 VBU21049921 CHANDRIMA GHOSH JATINDRA NATH GHOSH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 28.5 10/7/2014

170 VBU21051399 SAMRIDDHI SAHA ABHIJIT SAHA SC 2014
1. LOCOMOTOR 
DISABILITY NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 28.4 8/15/2014

171 VBU21051676 ASMITA GHOSH SHYAMAL KUMAR GHOSH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 28 1/10/2014
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172 VBU21051738 ARONNO GHOSH DEBASHIS GHOSH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 28 1/28/2014

173 VBU21050433 SMITA MAJHI SANJOY MAJHI SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 28 7/16/2014

174 VBU21051412 MD ARIFUZ ZAMAN KAMREZ ZAMAN GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 28 9/14/2014

175 VBU21050959 ANTARA ACHARYA SUKANTA ACHARYA GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 27.5 2/16/2014

176 VBU21050722 ANKITA BIRBANSHI AVIJIT BIRBANSHI SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 27.5 7/10/2014

177 VBU21051891 ABHRA MONDAL ANUP MONDAL EWS 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 27.5 8/21/2014

178 VBU21050034 LIPIKA MURMU BADAL MURMU ST 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 27 6/14/2014

179 VBU21051599 SUITA MONDAL SUKLAL MONDAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 27 8/24/2014

180 VBU21050815 AYUSH ROY HEMENDRANATH ROY GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 27 11/24/2014

181 VBU21051342 ANINDITA DAS NABAKUMAR DAS GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 26.75 9/7/2014

182 VBU21050151 WRIDDHIMAN NAG PURNENDU NAG OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 26.75 12/5/2014

183 VBU21051934 ARGHYA BISWAS TUSAR KANTI BISWAS SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 26.7 4/16/2014

184 VBU21050879 INDRANIL DHARA BABAI DHARA SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 26.5 3/1/2014

185 VBU21050940 SHIBA GHOSH RAJIB LOCHAN GHOSH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 26.5 12/30/2014

186 VBU21050866 NOOR NEHAR KHAN NISHAR ALI KHAN OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 26 4/15/2014

187 VBU21051252 NIKHIL MARDI SUKU MARDI ST 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 26 4/29/2014

188 VBU21050830 ABHRANEEL GHOSH BIDYUT BARAN GHOSH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 26 9/11/2014

189 VBU21051249 DEBMALYA SAHA PRASANTA SAHA SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 26 12/27/2014

190 VBU21050082 ANANDAMOYEE DAS PATHIK DAS GENERAL 2014 YES DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 25.75 6/16/2014

191 VBU21051372 SAYANTIKA DAS SUBHAS DAS SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 25.5 11/4/2014

192 VBU21050237 SK ABID SK BABAR ALI GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 25 1/12/2014

193 VBU21050313 RAYAAN SHAW RAHUL SHAW OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 25 1/26/2014

194 VBU21049866 SRIJIT MUKHERJEE SUDIP MUKHERJEE GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 25 3/10/2014

195 VBU21051503 DONA KHAN MANOJ KHAN GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 25 3/12/2014

196 VBU21051917
SWARNENDU BIKASH 
DAS SURJENDU BIKASH DAS GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 25 4/9/2014

197 VBU21051953 AVINANDA MUKHERJEE SUNANDA MUKHERJEE GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 25 4/21/2014

198 VBU21049850 JIYAR MURMU GURUPADA MURMU ST 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 25 8/11/2014

199 VBU21051954 SHREYAN MANDAL ARUNAVA MANDAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 25 8/23/2014

200 VBU21050667 ANKITA CHANDRA SUBODH CHANDRA OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 25 9/8/2014

201 VBU21050799 JOJO KHAN MONOJ KHAN SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 25 9/8/2014

202 VBU21051227 ANTARA BAGDI ASIT BARAN BAGDI SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 25 10/31/2014

203 VBU21051963 SOUTI ROY SOUMEN ROY GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 25 12/29/2014

204 VBU21050872 ARADHYA DASBAIRAGYA RAMKRISHNA DASBAIRAGYA GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 24.9 4/9/2014

205 VBU21050078 SANDIPTA ROY SAUGATA ROY GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 24.8 2/27/2014

206 VBU21051970 AISHI MANDAL PUSPEN MANDAL SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 24.75 5/10/2014
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207 VBU21050802 ANWESHA METE BABUSONA METE SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 24.6 2/1/2014

208 VBU21051940 ARUP PAL MITHUN PAL OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 24.5 4/1/2014

209 VBU21050518 ASTOM BASHURI DHRUBA BASHURI GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 24.5 8/16/2014

210 VBU21051873 DEBA TIKADAR PROKASH TIKADAR SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 24 1/19/2014

211 VBU21051242 AMIT GHOSH ASIT GHOSH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 24 3/10/2014

212 VBU21050330 SEKH AMAN SK JAMARUL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 24 7/9/2014

213 VBU21050257 NAYEEMA TABASSUM MD IMRAN MONDAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 24 7/18/2014

214 VBU21049911 ANKUSH BHANDARI KALYAN BHANDARI OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 24 9/9/2014

215 VBU21050768 BISWA RANJAN DAS BISWAJIT DAS SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 24 10/26/2014

216 VBU21050525 SUJIT GHOSH DHANU GHOSH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 24 11/19/2014

217 VBU21051139
MAHAMMAD ISTHAJUL 
AMIN REZAUL SEKH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 23.5 6/17/2014

218 VBU21050573 REFA KHATUN SEKH AFSAR ALI GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 23.25 7/24/2014

219 VBU21049996 CHIROSHREE MONDAL BAPPADITYA MONDAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 23 3/27/2014

220 VBU21051347 SK SHAQEEQ JAMAL SK KAMRUL JAMAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 23 5/20/2014

221 VBU21051169 RAJDEEP MASAT GOUTAM MASAT GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 23 5/24/2014

222 VBU21050942 PUSKAR ROY PROBHAS ROY SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 23 7/10/2014

223 VBU21050715 ARPITA DAS AVAJIT DAS SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 22.5 3/15/2014

224 VBU21051157 ROUNAK MONDAL MOSHIUR RAHAMAN GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 22.5 5/6/2014

225 VBU21050380 ANSHUMAN PAL ARIN KUMAR PAL OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 22.5 7/14/2014

226 VBU21051326 ANKUSH GHOSAL PRAKASH GHOSAL EWS 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 22.5 8/16/2014

227 VBU21051448 ATIF ASLAM NURUL HABIB GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 22.5 9/28/2014

228 VBU21051085 YUBARAJ SHAW MANIK SHAW GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 22.5 11/17/2014

229 VBU21050064 SABYASACHI MANDAL BISHNUPADA MANDAL SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 22.3 4/29/2014

230 VBU21050108 AVIJIT MONDAL AJOY MONDAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 22.3 9/27/2014

231 VBU21051792 SHUBHRANSHU GHOSH SANJIB KUMAR GHOSH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 22 6/25/2014

232 VBU21050920
DEBADRITO 
CHATTERJEE CHANDAN CHATTERJEE GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 22 8/6/2014

233 VBU21051278 SUPRITI GARAI SUBIR GARAI OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 22 10/4/2014

234 VBU21050960 KUSUM GHOSH PRAFULLA GHOSH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 22 12/5/2014

235 VBU21050221 ISHAN BANERJEE SUBRATA BANERJEE GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 21.8 12/29/2014

236 VBU21050600 NILOTPAL SAHA DINA NATH SAHA SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 21.5 11/23/2014

237 VBU21050124 OINDRILA BIRBANSHI SURAJ BIRBANSHI SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 21.5 12/24/2014

238 VBU21050899 BANASHREE ROY ASHIS KUMAR ROY GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 21 1/26/2014

239 VBU21051387 SUBHECHCHA SINGHA SANTU SINGHA OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 20.9 11/18/2014

240 VBU21051536 DEBOJYOTI SINGHA DEBASISH SINGHA GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 20.5 9/15/2014

241 VBU21050337 SANA MONDAL SHYAMAL MONDAL SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 20.2 4/4/2014
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242 VBU21050737 SK ARIYAN SEKH KAMAL HOSEN GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 20 1/3/2014

243 VBU21051556 ADRIJA SAHA SIDDHESWAR SAHA SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 20 2/7/2014

244 VBU21050647 SK SAIFUR RAHAMAN SK SAIDUR RAHAMAN GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 20 3/8/2014

245 VBU21051010 SPANDA PAL SANDIP PAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 20 3/28/2014

246 VBU21051015 SHRUTI HAZRA SAPTAM HAZRA GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 20 3/30/2014

247 VBU21051244 CHIRASHREE MONDAL TAPAN MONDAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 20 4/14/2014

248 VBU21050668 SANA RAHAT MD UBAIDULLAH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 20 6/10/2014

249 VBU21049873 SHRITAM DATTA SANTI DATTA OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 20 6/30/2014

250 VBU21051808 MRITSA PAL MALAY KUMAR PAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 20 8/21/2014

251 VBU21051215 SHIVOM LAHA PUSPENDU BIKASH LAHA GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 20 9/1/2014

252 VBU21051232 SOUMI HANSDA LAKSHMAN HANSDA ST 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 20 12/1/2014

253 VBU21051164 RINITA ROY PULAKESH ROY SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 19.95 4/16/2014

254 VBU21049894 SOHAN GURUNG RAJESH GURUNG GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 19.5 4/11/2014

255 VBU21051867 SOUMI MONDAL SOURAV MONDAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 19 1/11/2014

256 VBU21050678 SHREEMOYEE PAL SUDIPTA PAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 19 1/29/2014

257 VBU21050253 SHRIJA KORA DUSTU KORA ST 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 19 3/15/2014

258 VBU21050825 JOYDIP MONDAL SANJIT MONDAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 19 3/26/2014

259 VBU21050868 JAYASHREE SAHA HIMANSHU SEKHAR SAHA SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 19 10/4/2014

260 VBU21050946 KUSHAL MANDAL NIMAI CHANDRA MANDAL SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 19 11/8/2014

261 VBU21051915 SOUMYAJIT DAS PARIMAL DAS SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 19 11/24/2014

262 VBU21051638 ADRIJA GHOSH AMIT GHOSH OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 19 12/10/2014

263 VBU21051647 SUSMITA SU SANJIT SUE GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 19 12/13/2014

264 VBU21051032 PURBA SAHA PREMANANDA SAHA GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 18.5 7/23/2014

265 VBU21050922 REDHIMA RAM RANA RAM GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 18.5 10/15/2014

266 VBU21050473 ABHIRUPA PODDAR BIBHASH PODDAR SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 18.5 12/23/2014

267 VBU21051786 SHABNAM KHATUN SEKH ASRAFUL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 18 11/5/2014

268 VBU21050276 INDRANIL HANSDA MANDAL HANSDA ST 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 17.7 11/12/2014

269 VBU21051568 SRIJA SHIL GOURANGA SHIL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 17.5 5/5/2014

270 VBU21051757 RITESH PAL RAMKRISHNA PAL OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 17.5 8/4/2014

271 VBU21050346 ANUSUYA MONDAL TANMOY MONDAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 17.4 6/11/2014

272 VBU21050676 DIBYENDU FOUZDER CHAYAN FOUZDER GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 17 6/20/2014

273 VBU21050967 SHRESTH KUMAR SHAW RANJEET KUMAR SHAW ST 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 17 10/9/2014

274 VBU21051061 RANGAN BISWAS BAPI BISWAS SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 17 11/12/2014

275 VBU21051468 ADITRI MAJUMDER SWARUP MAJUMDER GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 17 12/15/2014

276 VBU21051203 SAIKAT SUTRADHAR HARENDRA  NATH SUTRADHAR OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 16.8 3/30/2014

277 VBU21050579 ARNESHA GAYEN AJAY GAYEN GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 16.5 8/5/2014



SIKSHA-SATRA ADMISSION 2022, VISVA-BHARATI

CLASS II

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST - UNRESERVED CATEGORY 

DATE OF EXAMINATION 05-04-2022

RANK
FORM 

NUMBER
NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT NAME OF THE FATHER CATEGORY*

YEAR OF 
BIRTH* PWD*

STAFF 
WARD* APPLIED CATEGORY

Marks 
Obtained 
(Out of 50) DATE OF BIRTH

278 VBU21050932 ARKA GHOSH BISWAJIT GHOSH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 16.5 12/21/2014

279 VBU21051613 AYUSHI DEY TAPAS KUMAR DEY GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 16.25 1/10/2014

280 VBU21050300 ARADHYA PATHAK SANJOY PATHAK GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 16 5/18/2014

281 VBU21050374 SOUGATA DAS AMIT KUMAR DAS OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 16 6/17/2014

282 VBU21049941 BENAJIR MOUSAM SK REJAUL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 16 8/28/2014

283 VBU21049890 SNEHANSHI HAZRA PRASENJIT HAZRA SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 16 10/29/2014

284 VBU21050989 NILAM MONDAL MILAN MONDAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 16 11/18/2014

285 VBU21051693 ANKUSH DAS PARESH NATH DAS GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 16 12/9/2014

286 VBU21050219 NEEL GHOSH RANAJIT GHOSH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 15.5 7/22/2014

287 VBU21050554 SARTHAK BANERJEE JIBAN BANERJEE GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 15.1 10/13/2014

288 VBU21050497 SK ARIAN SK ROCKY GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 15 1/17/2014

289 VBU21051960 RUDDUR KARMAKAR CHANDRA SEKHAR KARMAKAR GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 15 5/19/2014

290 VBU21050432 ANKITA RUJ PRASANTA KUMAR RUJ OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 15 6/18/2014

291 VBU21050795 ADRIJA MAHATA ANUP KUMAR MAHATA GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 15 11/14/2014

292 VBU21051584 ARCHITA GARAIN TAPAN GARAIN OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 14.75 12/29/2014

293 VBU21051368 ARGHA GHOSH SAMIRAN GHOSH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 14.25 12/11/2014

294 VBU21051475 REEZWAN ALI MOLLA MOHFUZ ALI MOLLA OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 14 5/1/2014

295 VBU21050966 ARGHYADIP SAR SUMANTA SAR GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 13.8 12/20/2014

296 VBU21051910 AGNISKA PATRA SOUMENDRA NATH PATRA SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 13.5 2/12/2014

297 VBU21051837 AHITAGNEE GHOSH KULDIP GHOSH OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 13.5 4/24/2014

298 VBU21051500 NAJNIN PARWIN MD MASWOOD MUMTAZ OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 13.5 7/24/2014

299 VBU21050517 RONI BHOLLA RAMESH BHOLLA SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 13.5 8/11/2014

300 VBU21051309 ARYAN PRAMANIK SATAVISHA PRAMANIK GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 13.5 9/22/2014

301 VBU21050081 BHUMI MONDAL BHUBAN KUMAR MONDAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 13.25 6/17/2014

302 VBU21051892 RANGAN ROY PRASANTA ROY GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 13 5/28/2014

303 VBU21050821 ADWITIYA DAS RAJKUMAR DAS SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 13 7/14/2014

304 VBU21050133 SAYANTIKA GHOSH UTPAL KUMAR GHOSH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 13 9/16/2014

305 VBU21050616 EMON DHARA SOMNATH DHARA OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 13 9/17/2014

306 VBU21050896 IPTIKA GARAI PROSENJIT GARAI GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 12.8 6/10/2014

307 VBU21051018 RUPSA DHIBAR RAJU DHIBAR SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 12.5 3/31/2014

308 VBU21050987 AISHARYA SARKAR ANUPAM SARKAR GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 12 7/13/2014

309 VBU21050009 SUMONA GAYEN UTTAM GAYEN OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 12 8/7/2014

310 VBU21050655 SK RAMIN HASAN AZIZ HASAN GENERAL 2014
10. HARD OF 
HEARING NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 12 12/13/2014

311 VBU21051629 SAUGATA GHOSH SREEKANTA GHOSH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 11.9 12/6/2014

312 VBU21051090 ANKUSH TUDU ARABINDA TUDU ST 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 11.5 9/1/2014
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313 VBU21051517 SUPRABHA HANSDA RUBAI HANSDA ST 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 11 7/7/2014

314 VBU21051050 ARPAN SARKAR MANAB SARKAR GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 11 11/24/2014

315 VBU21050912 BARNALI ROY BIKASH ROY SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 11 12/30/2014

316 VBU21051264 NANDINI BAURI NABAKUMAR BAURI SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 10.5 8/11/2014

317 VBU21050861 ANKITA HAZRA ANUP HAZRA GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 10 1/12/2014

318 VBU21051260 SHREEYA HAZRA SHRIKANTA HAZRA SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 10 3/31/2014

319 VBU21050544 RAJ BAURI ABINASH BAURI SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 10 5/13/2014

320 VBU21051246 SK ARIYAN UDDIN SK EKRAMUDDIN GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 10 5/17/2014

321 VBU21050321 RAJ KONRA RAKESH KONRA ST 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 10 7/19/2014

322 VBU21051976 ADRIJA SAHA PRASANTA SAHA GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 10 8/5/2014

323 VBU21051895 SUBHADIP DAS RAMESH DAS GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 10 8/13/2014

324 VBU21051966 SAYANTIKA LOHAR BINAY LOHAR GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 10 10/27/2014

325 VBU21051424 ROSHNI SHAW SHIBSHANKAR SHAW OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 10 10/30/2014

326 VBU21050982 RIYAJUL MOLLA ZAHIR ABBASH MOLLA GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 10 11/4/2014

327 VBU21050174 SHAUNAK CHAUDHURI TARUN CHAUDHURI GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 9.5 7/8/2014

328 VBU21050227 AKASH GHOSH RANAJIT GHOSH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 9.5 7/22/2014

329 VBU21051986 SRIJITA MAJHI SUPRIYA MAJHI SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 9.5 8/8/2014

330 VBU21051979 MOUMITA DAS KALYANI DAS SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 9 12/13/2014

331 VBU21050358 MONISHA GHOSH SOMNATH GHOSH OBC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 8 7/5/2014

332 VBU21051253 DEBAYAN MUKHERJEE SANTANU MUKHERJEE GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 8 7/28/2014

333 VBU21051431 SOHAM LOHAR SAHADEB LOHAR SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 8 10/27/2014

334 VBU21051094 DIBYENDU SOM RAGHUNATH SOM GENERAL 2014

21. ANY OTHER 
AS DEFINED BY 
GOVT OF INDIA NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 8 11/3/2014

335 VBU21050277 AISHI DIKSHIT SRIMANTA DIKSHIT GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 7.5 1/22/2014

336 VBU21051821 RUWAYDA AMIN RUHUL AMIN GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 7.5 10/26/2014

337 VBU21050712 RITOPRAVA SAHA ARUP KUMAR SAHA SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 7.5 10/28/2014

338 VBU21051838 ANKUSH MANDAL APURV MANDAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 7 3/28/2014

339 VBU21049913 SHRUTI GHOSH BISWAJIT GHOSH GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 7 10/5/2014

340 VBU21051682 ARIJIT MONDAL CHAYAN MONDAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 6 1/10/2014

341 VBU21050631 ISHAN SAHA CHIRANJIT SAHA SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 6 4/22/2014

342 VBU21051679 SUPRIYA HANSDA LADA HANSDA ST 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 6 7/12/2014

343 VBU21050887 SAYAN MAL SAGAR MAL GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 5.5 5/11/2014

344 VBU21051680 RANABIR BISWAS BIJOY BISWAS SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 5 1/7/2014

345 VBU21050620 RUPSHA SAHA RAHUL SAHA SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 5 11/16/2014

346 VBU21050589
GOPIBALLAV 
CHAKRABORTY BIMAL CHOKRABORTY GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 5 11/28/2014
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347 VBU21051071 AYAN SAHA NETAI SAHA SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 3.5 6/3/2014

348 VBU21051813 ARANNA LASKAR AMIYA KANT LASKAR GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 2.5 12/12/2014

349 VBU21049962 SUDIPTO DUTTA TAPAN KUMAR DUTTA GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 1 1/18/2014

350 VBU21050435 SK ARBAJ SK MUKIMUDDIN GENERAL 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 1 7/26/2014

351 VBU21050936 ESHA MONDAL SUSANTA MONDAL EWS 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 1 9/4/2014

352 VBU21051596 RAJ MURMU LAKHIRAM MURMU ST 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 0 6/8/2014

353 VBU21051890 CECILIA HANSDA PAULUSH HANSDA ST 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 0 8/10/2014

354 VBU21050437 SUNANDA MAJHI SUBIR MAJHI SC 2014 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 0 12/27/2014
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1 VBU21051095 DIPTAK DEY DEBDAS DEY OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 50 1/18/2014

2 VBU21050246 ADRIJA GHOSH BISWAJIT GHOSH OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 50 11/6/2014

3 VBU21050931 ASMIT KHAN JHANTU KHAN OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 45 3/3/2014

4 VBU21050143 DIDHITI SUTRADHAR DEBASISH SUTRADHAR OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 45 12/8/2014

5 VBU21050373 SUSMITA GARAIN ASIM GARAIN OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 42.5 9/29/2014

6 VBU21051804 DIPIKA GHOSH DINABANDHU GHOSH OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 40 4/12/2014

7 VBU21050386 SUPRIYA GARAIN ASIM GARAIN OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 40 9/29/2014

8 VBU21051130 A S ABDE HASMI
GOLAM MOHAMMAD ABDUL 
MOJIB OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 39.9 12/10/2014

9 VBU21051495 SYAMANTAK PAL SUBHAJIT PAL OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 39.5 5/21/2014

10 VBU21050118 AYUSHMAN GHOSH LAKSHMAN GHOSH OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 39 1/23/2014

11 VBU21050574 HIRANYAK SEN DINESH CHANDRA SEN OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 38.2 7/27/2014

12 VBU21049970 SUMANA GARAI SUJIT GARAI OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 38 1/29/2014

13 VBU21051537 HARDIK SEN PIJUSH SEN OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 36.3 3/18/2014

14 VBU21050285 SOUMEPA GARAI KARTICK GARAI OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 36 6/12/2014

15 VBU21050453 ALIK GARAI ASHIM KUMAR GARAI OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 34 11/23/2014

16 VBU21051724 SALMAN KHAN FIROJ KHAN OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 33.7 9/17/2014

17 VBU21050290 AMANAT MOLLAH RAFIKUL MOLLAH OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 33 8/19/2014

18 VBU21051163 ARPAN NATH AMIT KUMAR NATH OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 32.5 3/21/2014

19 VBU21050071 SK ZAFRIN SK JAHED KARIM ABBAS OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 32.5 7/13/2014

20 VBU21050903 DEBOLINA GHOSH BUDDHADEV GHOSH OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 32 3/18/2014

21 VBU21050350 SURAVI GARAI SUBRATA GARAI OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 32 10/29/2014

22 VBU21050760 ANINDITA GONAI JAGANNATH GONAI OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 32 12/13/2014

23 VBU21050929 ARADHYA DAS UTPAL DAS OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 30.4 9/11/2014

24 VBU21050985 SAAD ANSARI MANJUR ALAM ANSARI OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 30.1 6/9/2014

25 VBU21050315 ANUKUSHREE BARIK ABHIJIT BARIK OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 29.5 5/1/2014

26 VBU21050556 ANKIT SEN SANKU RAJ SEN OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 29 1/19/2014

27 VBU21051132 JISHNU DAS PRODYAT DAS OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 29 1/31/2014

28 VBU21050215 REHAN KHAN SAMIRUDDIN KHAN OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 29 4/23/2014

29 VBU21050306 RAJDEEP GARAIN RABIN GARAIN OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 29 10/20/2014

30 VBU21050151 WRIDDHIMAN NAG PURNENDU NAG OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 26.75 12/5/2014

31 VBU21050866 NOOR NEHAR KHAN NISHAR ALI KHAN OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 26 4/15/2014

32 VBU21050313 RAYAAN SHAW RAHUL SHAW OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 25 1/26/2014
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33 VBU21050667 ANKITA CHANDRA SUBODH CHANDRA OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 25 9/8/2014

34 VBU21051940 ARUP PAL MITHUN PAL OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 24.5 4/1/2014

35 VBU21049911 ANKUSH BHANDARI KALYAN BHANDARI OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 24 9/9/2014

36 VBU21050380 ANSHUMAN PAL ARIN KUMAR PAL OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 22.5 7/14/2014

37 VBU21051278 SUPRITI GARAI SUBIR GARAI OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 22 10/4/2014

38 VBU21051387 SUBHECHCHA SINGHA SANTU SINGHA OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 20.9 11/18/2014

39 VBU21049873 SHRITAM DATTA SANTI DATTA OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 20 6/30/2014

40 VBU21051638 ADRIJA GHOSH AMIT GHOSH OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 19 12/10/2014

41 VBU21051757 RITESH PAL RAMKRISHNA PAL OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 17.5 8/4/2014

42 VBU21051203 SAIKAT SUTRADHAR
HARENDRA  NATH 
SUTRADHAR OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 16.8 3/30/2014

43 VBU21050374 SOUGATA DAS AMIT KUMAR DAS OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 16 6/17/2014

44 VBU21050432 ANKITA RUJ PRASANTA KUMAR RUJ OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 15 6/18/2014

45 VBU21051584 ARCHITA GARAIN TAPAN GARAIN OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 14.75 12/29/2014

46 VBU21051475 REEZWAN ALI MOLLA MOHFUZ ALI MOLLA OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 14 5/1/2014

47 VBU21051837 AHITAGNEE GHOSH KULDIP GHOSH OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 13.5 4/24/2014

48 VBU21051500 NAJNIN PARWIN MD MASWOOD MUMTAZ OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 13.5 7/24/2014

49 VBU21050616 EMON DHARA SOMNATH DHARA OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 13 9/17/2014

50 VBU21050009 SUMONA GAYEN UTTAM GAYEN OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 12 8/7/2014

51 VBU21051424 ROSHNI SHAW SHIBSHANKAR SHAW OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 10 10/30/2014

52 VBU21050358 MONISHA GHOSH SOMNATH GHOSH OBC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 8 7/5/2014
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1 VBU21051704 AMRITA BALA AMIYA BALA SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 47.75 3/5/2014

2 VBU21050568 ALOKITA MONDAL ANIRBAN MONDAL SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 46.65 5/22/2014

3 VBU21049948 DRUP LOHAR PRABHAT LOHAR SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 45 8/8/2014

4 VBU21050770 SAGNIK DAS DINESH DAS SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 43 10/7/2014

5 VBU21050578 SAYARI DAS UDAY KUMAR DAS SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 43 11/18/2014

6 VBU21050065 SOUMI MONDAL SURAJIT MONDAL SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 40 5/19/2014

7 VBU21050028 ABHIRUP DALUI KAJAL DALUI SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 40 11/2/2014

8 VBU21051117 KUNAL SAHA DAYALHARI SAHA SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 38 11/5/2014

9 VBU21050533 JAYITA SAHA JADABENDRA NATH SAHA SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 37 2/27/2014

10 VBU21051465 JOYSHRI DAS LATE BIMAN DAS SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 37 2/27/2014

11 VBU21050393 RIMJHIM METE GAUTAM METE SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 36.75 4/16/2014

12 VBU21051441 RIDDHI SAHA BISWAJIT SAHA SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 36.5 3/12/2014

13 VBU21050463 MAINAK DAS BISWANATH DAS SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 36.5 3/14/2014

14 VBU21051049 ASIT DAS SHYAMAL CHANDRA DAS SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 35.5 11/8/2014

15 VBU21049924 ARITRA DAS AYAN DAS SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 35.4 10/28/2014

16 VBU21051149 SRIJANI DAS RANADHIR DAS SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 35 2/1/2014

17 VBU21051770 ARNISH DAS RAJENDRA KUMAR DAS SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 34 3/13/2014

18 VBU21050944 SWABARNA SAHA MIHIR SAHA SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 34 5/22/2014

19 VBU21051694 PRIYAM KHAN BIPAD TARAN KHAN SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 34 8/20/2014

20 VBU21050478 SMRITI DAS SUKUMAR DAS SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 34 12/3/2014

21 VBU21050335 SOUVIK MONDAL SHYAMAL MONDAL SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 33.5 4/4/2014

22 VBU21050267 PAYEL SAHA AJOY KUMAR SAHA SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 33 3/7/2014

23 VBU21051563 DEBASRI DAS JOYDEV DAS SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 33 6/22/2014

24 VBU21050333 SUDIP DAS PRABIR KUMAR DAS SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 33 7/8/2014

25 VBU21050136 TRIPARNA DAS HIMANGSHU DAS SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 31.5 9/13/2014

26 VBU21051112 ARKABRATA DAS UTTAM DAS SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 31.1 3/6/2014

27 VBU21051654 SURYA KANTA SAHA SANTANU SAHA SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 31 1/22/2014

28 VBU21050939 SAYANTIKA ROY PRASANTA ROY SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 31 4/24/2014

29 VBU21050971 SNIGDHA MAL GOUTAM MAL SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 30 8/19/2014

30 VBU21050705 SAYANTIKA HAZRA BACHCHU HAZRA SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 29.5 12/1/2014

31 VBU21050672 KRITIKA LOHAR DHANU LOHAR SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 29 2/28/2014
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32 VBU21051399 SAMRIDDHI SAHA ABHIJIT SAHA SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 28.4 8/15/2014

33 VBU21050433 SMITA MAJHI SANJOY MAJHI SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 28 7/16/2014

34 VBU21050722 ANKITA BIRBANSHI AVIJIT BIRBANSHI SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 27.5 7/10/2014

35 VBU21051934 ARGHYA BISWAS TUSAR KANTI BISWAS SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 26.7 4/16/2014

36 VBU21050879 INDRANIL DHARA BABAI DHARA SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 26.5 3/1/2014

37 VBU21051249 DEBMALYA SAHA PRASANTA SAHA SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 26 12/27/2014

38 VBU21051372 SAYANTIKA DAS SUBHAS DAS SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 25.5 11/4/2014

39 VBU21050799 JOJO KHAN MONOJ KHAN SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 25 9/8/2014

40 VBU21051227 ANTARA BAGDI ASIT BARAN BAGDI SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 25 10/31/2014

41 VBU21051970 AISHI MANDAL PUSPEN MANDAL SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 24.75 5/10/2014

42 VBU21050802 ANWESHA METE BABUSONA METE SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 24.6 2/1/2014

43 VBU21051873 DEBA TIKADAR PROKASH TIKADAR SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 24 1/19/2014

44 VBU21050768 BISWA RANJAN DAS BISWAJIT DAS SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 24 10/26/2014

45 VBU21050942 PUSKAR ROY PROBHAS ROY SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 23 7/10/2014

46 VBU21050715 ARPITA DAS AVAJIT DAS SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 22.5 3/15/2014

47 VBU21050064
SABYASACHI 
MANDAL BISHNUPADA MANDAL SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 22.3 4/29/2014

48 VBU21050600 NILOTPAL SAHA DINA NATH SAHA SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 21.5 11/23/2014

49 VBU21050124
OINDRILA 
BIRBANSHI SURAJ BIRBANSHI SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 21.5 12/24/2014

50 VBU21050337 SANA MONDAL SHYAMAL MONDAL SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 20.2 4/4/2014

51 VBU21051556 ADRIJA SAHA SIDDHESWAR SAHA SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 20 2/7/2014

52 VBU21051164 RINITA ROY PULAKESH ROY SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 19.95 4/16/2014

53 VBU21050868 JAYASHREE SAHA HIMANSHU SEKHAR SAHA SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 19 10/4/2014

54 VBU21050946 KUSHAL MANDAL NIMAI CHANDRA MANDAL SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 19 11/8/2014

55 VBU21051915 SOUMYAJIT DAS PARIMAL DAS SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 19 11/24/2014

56 VBU21050473 ABHIRUPA PODDAR BIBHASH PODDAR SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 18.5 12/23/2014

57 VBU21051061 RANGAN BISWAS BAPI BISWAS SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 17 11/12/2014

58 VBU21049890 SNEHANSHI HAZRA PRASENJIT HAZRA SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 16 10/29/2014

59 VBU21051910 AGNISKA PATRA SOUMENDRA NATH PATRA SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 13.5 2/12/2014

60 VBU21050517 RONI BHOLLA RAMESH BHOLLA SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 13.5 8/11/2014

61 VBU21050821 ADWITIYA DAS RAJKUMAR DAS SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 13 7/14/2014
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62 VBU21051018 RUPSA DHIBAR RAJU DHIBAR SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 12.5 3/31/2014

63 VBU21050912 BARNALI ROY BIKASH ROY SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 11 12/30/2014

64 VBU21051264 NANDINI BAURI NABAKUMAR BAURI SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 10.5 8/11/2014

65 VBU21051260 SHREEYA HAZRA SHRIKANTA HAZRA SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 10 3/31/2014

66 VBU21050544 RAJ BAURI ABINASH BAURI SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 10 5/13/2014

67 VBU21051986 SRIJITA MAJHI SUPRIYA MAJHI SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 9.5 8/8/2014

68 VBU21051979 MOUMITA DAS KALYANI DAS SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 9 12/13/2014

69 VBU21051431 SOHAM LOHAR SAHADEB LOHAR SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 8 10/27/2014

70 VBU21050712 RITOPRAVA SAHA ARUP KUMAR SAHA SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 7.5 10/28/2014

71 VBU21050631 ISHAN SAHA CHIRANJIT SAHA SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 6 4/22/2014

72 VBU21051680 RANABIR BISWAS BIJOY BISWAS SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 5 1/7/2014

73 VBU21050620 RUPSHA SAHA RAHUL SAHA SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 5 11/16/2014

74 VBU21051071 AYAN SAHA NETAI SAHA SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 3.5 6/3/2014

75 VBU21050437 SUNANDA MAJHI SUBIR MAJHI SC 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 0 12/27/2014
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1 VBU21050501 DEVJANI MURMU JAGU MURMU ST 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 40 9/1/2014

2 VBU21050850 SAYANTAN HANSDA SUKUL HANSDA ST 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 36.6 8/31/2014

3 VBU21050034 LIPIKA MURMU BADAL MURMU ST 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 27 6/14/2014

4 VBU21051252 NIKHIL MARDI SUKU MARDI ST 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 26 4/29/2014

5 VBU21049850 JIYAR MURMU GURUPADA MURMU ST 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 25 8/11/2014

6 VBU21051232 SOUMI HANSDA LAKSHMAN HANSDA ST 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 20 12/1/2014

7 VBU21050253 SHRIJA KORA DUSTU KORA ST 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 19 3/15/2014

8 VBU21050276 INDRANIL HANSDA MANDAL HANSDA ST 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 17.7 11/12/2014

9 VBU21050967 SHRESTH KUMAR SHAW RANJEET KUMAR SHAW ST 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 17 10/9/2014

10 VBU21051090 ANKUSH TUDU ARABINDA TUDU ST 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 11.5 9/1/2014

11 VBU21051517 SUPRABHA HANSDA RUBAI HANSDA ST 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 11 7/7/2014

12 VBU21050321 RAJ KONRA RAKESH KONRA ST 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 10 7/19/2014

13 VBU21051679 SUPRIYA HANSDA LADA HANSDA ST 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 6 7/12/2014

14 VBU21051596 RAJ MURMU LAKHIRAM MURMU ST 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 0 6/8/2014

15 VBU21051890 CECILIA HANSDA PAULUSH HANSDA ST 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 0 8/10/2014
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1 VBU21051894 ANKUSH MONDAL SUKANTA MONDAL EWS 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 46 11/6/2014

2 VBU21050234 ARKA DAS ANUP KUMAR DAS EWS 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 37.6 5/31/2014

3 VBU21051938 ARUNASISH ACHARYA RATANESWAR ACHARYA EWS 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 34.5 11/3/2014

4 VBU21051035 ANUSHKA MONDAL SHUBHENDU MONDAL EWS 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 30 10/17/2014

5 VBU21051891 ABHRA MONDAL ANUP MONDAL EWS 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 27.5 8/21/2014

6 VBU21051326 ANKUSH GHOSAL PRAKASH GHOSAL EWS 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 22.5 8/16/2014

7 VBU21050936 ESHA MONDAL SUSANTA MONDAL EWS 2014 NO NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 1 9/4/2014
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1 VBU21051225
SHUBHECHCHHA 
MUKHERJEE BIBEKANANDA MUKHERJEE GENERAL 2014

21. ANY OTHER 
AS DEFINED BY 
GOVT OF INDIA NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 39 1/5/2014

2 VBU21051657 SHEZAN INTIHA SEHEGAL HOSSAIN GENERAL 2012
10. HARD OF 
HEARING NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 35.5 11/7/2012

3 VBU21050361 ANKAN GHOSH CHANDI GHOSH GENERAL 2014
10. HARD OF 
HEARING NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 34 3/26/2014

4 VBU21050267 PAYEL SAHA AJOY KUMAR SAHA SC 2014
10. HARD OF 
HEARING NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 33 3/7/2014

5 VBU21050901 SUCHISMITA RAKSHIT SUDIPTA RAKSHIT GENERAL 2014

11. SPEECH AND 
LANGUAGE 
DISABILITY NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD] 31.3 8/22/2014

6 VBU21051399 SAMRIDDHI SAHA ABHIJIT SAHA SC 2014
1. LOCOMOTOR 
DISABILITY NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 28.4 8/15/2014

7 VBU21050655 SK RAMIN HASAN AZIZ HASAN GENERAL 2014
10. HARD OF 
HEARING NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 12 12/13/2014

8 VBU21051094 DIBYENDU SOM RAGHUNATH SOM GENERAL 2014

21. ANY OTHER 
AS DEFINED BY 
GOVT OF INDIA NO DAY SCHOLAR [NON-NEIGHBOURHOOD] 8 11/3/2014
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